Position

Director of Career Technology

Education

Grant Technician

Administrative Secretary

Secretary

Part Time Enrollment Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Department

Workforce and
Economic
Development Office

Workforce and
Economic
Development Office

Workforce and
Economic
Development Office

Workforce and
Economic
Development Office

Workforce and
Economic
Development Office

Total Wages

$68,488

$47,603

$44,885

$34,466

$9,065

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,522

$23,585

$22,250

$22,434

$748



