Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Career Technology Education		Barstow Community College District	Workforce and Economic Development Office	\$68,488	\$27,522
Grant Technician		Barstow Community College District	Workforce and Economic Development Office	\$47,603	\$23,585
Administrative Secretary		Barstow Community College District	Workforce and Economic Development Office	\$44,885	\$22,250
Secretary		Barstow Community College District	Workforce and Economic Development Office	\$34,466	\$22,434
Part Time Enrollment Specialist		Barstow Community College District	Workforce and Economic Development Office	\$9,065	\$748